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DISTANZA 13,65 KM 600 MT D+
Garbagna - 15/06/2025

PARTENZA 13 KM - FEMMINILE - DISTANZA: 13668 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO
1 16  Campi Aurora IT 2000
2 1 Pilotti Carolina IT 2001
3 76 Boccaccio Barbara IT 1969
4 33 Galli Irene IT 1977
5 63  Vizzi Silvia IT 1982
6 31  Forlino Cinzia IT 1982
7 40 Lerta Valentina IT 1988
8 48  Pasquale Elisa IT 1987
9 66  Zerbetto Tania IT 1972
10 19  Carbone Jessica Silvia IT 1990
11 43 Marinelli Emma Beatriz IT 1975
12 35 Gallotti Raffaella IT 1974
13 20 Carra Caterina IT 1965
14 28 De Napoli Victoria IT 1993
15 23 Cassulino Roberta IT 1965
16 72  Maggi Milena IT 1951
17 38 Lantero Angela IT 1972
18 29 Della Ratta Anna IT 1955
Prei 7 Annaratone Paola Rossana IT 1973
Prei 42 Magioncalda Gaia IT 1982
Prej 52 Repetto Teresa IT 1988
Prei 62  Valisi Cristina IT 1966

Totale atleti: 22
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CODICE
ALOO7
ALO31
RUNCARD
ALO33
PVv245
PV573
ALO10
ALO30
ALO34
GE933
PVv252
PV358
PV599

Totale atleti: 22
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CAT
SF
SF
SF55
SF45
SF40
SF40
SF35
SF35
SF50
SF35
SF50
SF50
SF60
SF
SF60
SF70
SF50
SF70
SF50
SF40
SF35
SF55

COD
ALO10
ALO030
ALO34
GE933
PVv252
RUNCARD
ALO07
ALO31
ALO31
PV599
PV245
PV573
ALO33
RUNCARD
ALO33
PV358
ALOO7
PVv245
ALO31
RUNCARD
ALOO7
PV573

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE
FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA
FIDAL A.S.D. CANOTTIERI TICINO
FIDAL G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA
FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D.

FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA
FIDAL G.S. SAN MARTINO

FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA

FIDAL ATL. PAVESE

SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 01.28.15
FIDAL AZALAI A.S.D. 01.33.29
FIDAL 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 01.35.09
FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 01.36.34
FIDAL G.S. SAN MARTINO 01.41.35
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.41.44
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 01.45.11
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.48.12
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 01.48.21
FIDAL ATL. PAVESE 01.53.04
FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 01.54.28
FIDAL A.S.D. CANOTTIERI TICINO 01.55.04
FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 01.56.27
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.57.57
FIDAL A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE 02.08.48
FIDAL G.P. AVIS PAVIA 02.11.21
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 02.20.42
FIDAL ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 02.34.05
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS -
ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

FIDAL ATL. NOVESE =

FIDAL A.S.D. CANOTTIERI TICINO =

NUMERO ATLETI
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